LAW OFFICES OF

Jeffrey Grant Koenig
Attorney at Law, PC
228 East Park Avenue
Charlotte, North Carolina 28203

TEL: 704/335-5471 FAX: 704/332-0240

WIRE INSTRUCTIONS:

Wire Instructions for First Citizens Bank

1)
2)
3)

4)

Routing No. 053100300
Customer Account Number 000131603650
City and State Charlotte, North Carolina

Name of Customer Jeffrey Grant Koenig, Attorney at Law, PC

Jeffrey Grant Koenig, Attorney at Law, PC
228 East Park Avenue

Charlotte, North Carolina 28203
704-335-5471 Phone and 704-335-5472 Fax

Gina Jordan

Branch Manager

First Citizens Bank

802 Providence Road

Post Office Box 31727

Charlotte, North Carolina 28231-1727
704-338-4316 Phone

704-377-5471 Fax



